How to Order
C 2LE N 1P
Controller
Number of step data (Points)
2 2 stroke end points/
12 intermediate points (Programless)
LEMB25T-300
Programless Controller
(With Stroke Study)
®
RoHS
Specialized for Series LEM
Compatible motor
P Step motor (Servo/24 VDC)
Parallel I/O type
N
P
NPN
PNP
Actuator part number
(Except cable specifications and actuator options)
Example: Enter “LEMB25T-300” for the
LEMB25T-300W-S12N1.
Specifications
Basic Specifications
Item LECP2
Compatible motor
Power supply Note 1)
Parallel input
Parallel output
Stop points
Compatible encoder
Memory
LED indicator
7-segment LED display Note 3)
Lock control
Cable length [m]
Cooling system
Operating temperature range [°C]
Operating humidity range [%RH]
Storage temperature range [°C]
Storage humidity range [%RH]
Insulation resistance [MΩ]
Weight [g]
Step motor (Servo/24 VDC)
6 inputs (Photo-coupler isolation)
6 outputs (Photo-coupler isolation)
Stroke ends 2 points (Position number 1 and 2), Intermediate position 12 points (Position number 3 to 14(E))
Incremental A/B phase (800 pulse/rotation)
EEPROM
LED (Green/Red) one of each
1 digit, 7-segment display (Red) Figures are expressed in hexadecimal. (“10” to “15” in decimal number are expressed as “A” to “F”)
Forced-lock release terminal Note 4)
I/O cable: 5 or less, Actuator cable: 20 or less
Natural air cooling
0 to 40 (No freezing)
90 or less (No condensation)
−10 to 60 (No freezing)
90 or less (No condensation)
Between the housing and SG terminal: 50 (500 VDC)
130 (Screw mounting), 150 (DIN rail mounting)
Power supply voltage: 24 VDC ±10%, Max. current consumption: 3 A (Peak 5 A) Note 2)
[Including the motor drive power, control power supply, stop, lock release]